



DRESSFOR SUCCESS® HONOLULU

Why Give?

The COVID-19 pandemic has set gender equality back an additional 36 years. Dress for Success is on the frontlines of getting women back to work and financially stable in the wake of this economic crisis.

YWCA O'ahu is seeking to raise \$5,000 during the month of March to celebrate Women's History Month and International Women's Day 2022.

Your donation will support Dress for Success Honolulu and its efforts to empower local women.

Be sure to select the Honolulu Dress for Success Affiliate at:

www.yourhourherpower.org/donate

Make a difference



"When you help a woman find economic independence, you are helping her family, her community and the entire ecosystem around her." - Linda Findley Kozlowski, President & CEO, Blue Apron



"As an African American woman and mother of two daughters, I understand the importance of community empowerment and working together to uplift those in our communities." - Ramona Hood, President & CEO, FedEx **Custom Critical**

Join us as Dress for Success celebrates groundbreaking women in leadership positions for Women's History Month and International Women's Day 2022. Women play a pivotal role in driving corporate and economic gains as well as social and cultural change, and they deserve to be recognized.

The annual Women's History Month and International Women's Day campaign, Your Hour, Her Power[®], is inspired by the belief that when a woman has access to opportunities that can change her life, she becomes powerful beyond measure.

By giving just one hour of your pay, you give a Dress for Success woman access to programs, services, and tools that will help her achieve economic advancement.



Share on Social Media!

Follow Dress for Success Honolulu online:



@dfs_honolulu



@DFSHNL

Spread the word about Your Hour, Her Power on your own social media pages by downloading sharable images and captions here: https://bit.ly/2022yhhpshare



Contact Cara Mazzei, YWCA O'ahu Director of Development & Community Relations at (808) 695-2620 or cmazzei@ywcaoahu.org for more information!